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A" Tappa RaceToMiglianicoGolf&Country 2019
Orario di Partenza
Sabato 23 Marzo 2019

1 SCHIANO

MORIELLO
MARCO

DONATO
SALVATORE

1 ANGELINI

MARIO

MANGOZZA
LUIGI

D'AMORE
LUCIANO

BIANCONI
DAVIDE

GUALANDRI
MARCO

DI MARIA
SERGIO

LANZAROTTO

FILIPPO

PISTILLI
FABRIZIO

1 MARI

ALDO

1 PAPALEO

ANTONIO

14,6

16,7

19,6

25

17,8

16,7

17,4

30,3

38

43

9,4

19,6

LANFRANCONI

DANILO

BATTISTI
GIORGIO

ANGELINI
FRANCESCO

MASELLA
NICOLA

GIACOBBE
PAOLO

PETRANGELI
FRANCESCO

BIANCONI
CLAUDIO

STARACE
GIANCARLO

MANCINI
ALESSIO

DE LORENZO
ANNA
EUGENIA

MANCINI
ROBERTO

PAPALEO
ALESSIA

20

18,5

13,3

33,9

21,1

1.6

585

220

38

35

11,4

54

SAMMARCO 37
ALESSANDRA

DI VITA
ANTONIO

LA SPINA
LUDOVICA
TEODORA

MARINUCCI
SILVANO

BONAMONETAZ22,4
SANDRO

26,9

18,8

29,7

ROSIELLO 14,3
MICHELE
CARRERA 23,9
CARLA
STAFFOLANI 35
GIORDANO
CANEPARI 20,5
MORVENO

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

FIORI 33,8
ANNA

MONGELLI 36
FILOMENA

PASSAGRILLI 39
DAVIDE



